
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

16 

45 

61 

49 

28 

57 

72 

2 

92 

77A 

77B 

33 

29 

15 

7 

67 

17A 

6 

5 

28A 

87 

18 

48 

Name 

Jim Hague 

Ken Adams 

Jim Halsey 

John Hildebrand 

Nick DeVitis 

Forrest Straight 

Steve Link 

Don Dimitriadis 

Daniel Goldsmith 

Richard Goldsmith 

Brian Ferrin 

Terry Underwood 

James Bittle 

Rick Jeffery 

Tony Hart 

John Romano 

Mike Eddy 

Thomas McIntyre 

Michael Eisenberg 

Craig Conley 

Alexander Motola 

Gary Underwood 

Lance Smith 

Class 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

11 

12 

13 

14 

4 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Best Tm 

1:46.384 

1:46.370 

1:46.690 

1:46.530 

1:47.971 

1:48.349 

1:48.282 

1:47.213 

1:46.620 

1:47.365 

1:46.467 

1:46.825 

1:49.600 

1:48.913 

1:49.644 

1:49.403 

1:52.117 

1:52.475 

1:51.741 

1:51.978 

1:52.989 

1:55.670 

Year 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1964 

1968 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1970 

1970 

1967 

1968 

1967 

1967 

1967 

1964 

1968 

1963 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1970 

Make/Model 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

Ford Mustang Trans Am 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby Mustang 

Ford Mustang Tunnel Port 302 

Ford Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Falcon 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 Trans Am 

Dodge Dart 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Engine 

302cid 

302cid 

305cid 

303cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

303cid 

302cid 

4736cc 

302cid 

292cid 

302cid 

302cid 

305cid 

306cid 

289cid 

5000cc 

5000cc 

304cid 

302cid 

Hometown 

Gilroy CA 

Gilroy CA 

Orient NY 

Sausalito CA 

Sammamish WA 

Los Gatos CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Burraneer AUS 

Gilroy CA 

Bellingham WA 

Sonoma CA 

Wildomar CA 

San Diego CA 

Diablo CA 

Moorpark CA 

Duxbury MA 

Gardena CA 

Burbank CA 

Bend OR 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Santa Fe NM 

Wildomar CA 

San Diego CA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2019 11:10:37 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.196 

Avg. Speed 

72.150 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.370 

Best Speed 

74.457 

Best Lap by 

45 - Ken Adams 

SVRA - Trans Am Speed Fest 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:54:53 

WeatherTech Raceway LagunaSeca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2019 10:55 AM 


